
Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 04/01/2016 - 12:38

Mês: Dezembro/2015

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 17.303,23 C

01/12/2015 000237 CRED TED 458,42 C 17.761,65 C

01/12/2015 000237 CRED TED 818,91 C 18.580,56 C

01/12/2015 635542 PAG BOLETO 260,00 D 18.320,56 C

01/12/2015 637554 PAG BOLETO 260,00 D 18.060,56 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 891,42 C 18.951,98 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 908,87 C 19.860,85 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 604,09 C 20.464,94 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.227,48 C 21.692,42 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.416,23 C 23.108,65 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 784,09 C 23.892,74 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.703,84 C 25.596,58 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 974,53 C 26.571,11 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.653,26 C 28.224,37 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.032,34 C 29.256,71 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 991,23 C 30.247,94 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.014,96 C 31.262,90 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.726,50 C 32.989,40 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 615,87 C 33.605,27 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.625,42 C 35.230,69 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.779,45 C 38.010,14 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.756,06 C 39.766,20 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.697,46 C 41.463,66 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 997,89 C 42.461,55 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.675,30 C 44.136,85 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.906,10 C 47.042,95 C
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10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.647,12 C 48.690,07 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.598,09 C 50.288,16 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 958,15 C 51.246,31 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.857,23 C 54.103,54 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.670,68 C 55.774,22 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.621,08 C 57.395,30 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.812,08 C 60.207,38 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.035,36 C 61.242,74 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 982,14 C 62.224,88 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.709,89 C 63.934,77 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.252,01 C 65.186,78 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 932,87 C 66.119,65 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 794,68 C 66.914,33 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.503,40 C 68.417,73 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.526,19 C 69.943,92 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 947,02 C 70.890,94 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.601,08 C 72.492,02 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.777,37 C 75.269,39 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.577,26 C 76.846,65 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.007,39 C 77.854,04 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.022,68 C 78.876,72 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.663,69 C 80.540,41 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.653,34 C 82.193,75 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.688,93 C 83.882,68 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 971,86 C 84.854,54 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.736,05 C 87.590,59 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 957,34 C 88.547,93 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.628,63 C 90.176,56 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 832,96 C 91.009,52 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 8.201,45 C 99.210,97 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 14.623,59 C 113.834,56 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 15.355,27 C 129.189,83 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.499,89 C 130.689,72 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 8.424,53 C 139.114,25 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 839,63 C 139.953,88 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 14.217,79 C 154.171,67 C
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10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 8.842,34 C 163.014,01 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.368,38 C 165.382,39 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 8.390,95 C 173.773,34 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.325,81 C 175.099,15 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 14.710,00 C 189.809,15 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.566,35 C 191.375,50 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 876,84 C 192.252,34 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 13.620,11 C 205.872,45 C

10/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 7.763,46 C 213.635,91 C

10/12/2015 000008 DOC ELET 318,57 C 213.954,48 C

10/12/2015 000009 DOC ELET 163,91 C 214.118,39 C

10/12/2015 000011 DOC ELET 220,76 C 214.339,15 C

10/12/2015 100013 DOC ELET 569,07 C 214.908,22 C

10/12/2015 100014 DOC ELET 91,77 C 214.999,99 C

10/12/2015 100015 DOC ELET 394,36 C 215.394,35 C

10/12/2015 200008 DOC ELET 225,27 C 215.619,62 C

10/12/2015 200009 DOC ELET 402,43 C 216.022,05 C

10/12/2015 200010 DOC ELET 370,00 C 216.392,05 C

10/12/2015 300011 DOC ELET 289,63 C 216.681,68 C

10/12/2015 300013 DOC ELET 165,10 C 216.846,78 C

10/12/2015 400010 DOC ELET 344,76 C 217.191,54 C

10/12/2015 400015 DOC ELET 466,28 C 217.657,82 C

10/12/2015 500010 DOC ELET 207,12 C 217.864,94 C

10/12/2015 600010 DOC ELET 162,13 C 218.027,07 C

10/12/2015 600011 DOC ELET 94,81 C 218.121,88 C

10/12/2015 600012 DOC ELET 92,42 C 218.214,30 C

10/12/2015 700011 DOC ELET 169,36 C 218.383,66 C

10/12/2015 397725 TEV MESM T 200,00 D 218.183,66 C

10/12/2015 399362 TEV MESM T 150,00 D 218.033,66 C

10/12/2015 400367 TEV MESM T 1.820,00 D 216.213,66 C

10/12/2015 401897 TEV MESM T 1.200,00 D 215.013,66 C

11/12/2015 232458 APLICACAO 150.000,00 D 65.013,66 C

14/12/2015 000001 DOC ELET 215,98 C 65.229,64 C

14/12/2015 700003 DOC ELET 432,84 C 65.662,48 C

14/12/2015 030186 DOC ELET E 132,02 D 65.530,46 C

14/12/2015 262486 TEV MESM T 2.138,47 D 63.391,99 C
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14/12/2015 263086 TEV MESM T 2.138,47 D 61.253,52 C

14/12/2015 263878 TEV MESM T 2.218,30 D 59.035,22 C

14/12/2015 264653 TEV MESM T 2.138,47 D 56.896,75 C

14/12/2015 265233 TEV MESM T 2.138,47 D 54.758,28 C

14/12/2015 265802 TEV MESM T 2.138,47 D 52.619,81 C

14/12/2015 266578 TEV MESM T 2.045,74 D 50.574,07 C

14/12/2015 267076 TEV MESM T 1.570,96 D 49.003,11 C

14/12/2015 268653 TEV MESM T 722,33 D 48.280,78 C

14/12/2015 269235 TEV MESM T 404,00 D 47.876,78 C

14/12/2015 269981 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 47.088,78 C

14/12/2015 273456 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 46.300,78 C

14/12/2015 274101 TEV MESM T 722,33 D 45.578,45 C

14/12/2015 274552 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 44.790,45 C

14/12/2015 274944 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 44.002,45 C

14/12/2015 275408 TEV MESM T 1.536,78 D 42.465,67 C

15/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 7.767,71 C 50.233,38 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 3.484,57 C 53.717,95 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 14.732,21 C 68.450,16 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.856,92 C 71.307,08 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.181,33 C 72.488,41 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.441,27 C 73.929,68 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.574,63 C 76.504,31 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 934,42 C 77.438,73 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.373,93 C 78.812,66 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 951,68 C 79.764,34 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 984,03 C 80.748,37 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.003,14 C 81.751,51 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.436,52 C 83.188,03 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 348,85 C 83.536,88 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 656,46 C 84.193,34 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 909,68 C 85.103,02 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 634,14 C 85.737,16 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 7.740,31 C 93.477,47 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 7.399,36 C 100.876,83 C

18/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 986,78 C 101.863,61 C

18/12/2015 000237 CRED TED 818,91 C 102.682,52 C
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18/12/2015 000237 CRED TED 458,42 C 103.140,94 C

18/12/2015 300004 DOC ELET 261,14 C 103.402,08 C

18/12/2015 300010 DOC ELET 289,44 C 103.691,52 C

18/12/2015 400002 DOC ELET 466,49 C 104.158,01 C

18/12/2015 400004 DOC ELET 389,84 C 104.547,85 C

18/12/2015 400005 DOC ELET 162,03 C 104.709,88 C

18/12/2015 500003 DOC ELET 357,47 C 105.067,35 C

18/12/2015 500005 DOC ELET 228,77 C 105.296,12 C

18/12/2015 500007 DOC ELET 195,29 C 105.491,41 C

18/12/2015 495061 PG ORG GOV 616,00 D 104.875,41 C

21/12/2015 477292 APLICACAO 50.000,00 D 54.875,41 C

21/12/2015 628088 TEV MESM T 1.820,00 D 53.055,41 C

21/12/2015 629196 TEV MESM T 1.200,00 D 51.855,41 C

21/12/2015 630299 TEV MESM T 2.138,47 D 49.716,94 C

21/12/2015 631272 TEV MESM T 2.138,47 D 47.578,47 C

21/12/2015 632184 TEV MESM T 2.218,30 D 45.360,17 C

21/12/2015 632940 TEV MESM T 2.138,47 D 43.221,70 C

21/12/2015 633777 TEV MESM T 2.138,47 D 41.083,23 C

21/12/2015 634841 TEV MESM T 2.138,47 D 38.944,76 C

21/12/2015 635639 TEV MESM T 2.218,74 D 36.726,02 C

21/12/2015 636593 TEV MESM T 2.633,90 D 34.092,12 C

21/12/2015 643927 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 33.304,12 C

21/12/2015 644822 TEV MESM T 808,00 D 32.496,12 C

21/12/2015 645721 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 31.708,12 C

21/12/2015 646494 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 30.920,12 C

21/12/2015 647279 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 30.132,12 C

21/12/2015 648195 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 29.344,12 C

21/12/2015 649095 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 28.556,12 C

21/12/2015 651571 TEV MESM T 1.536,78 D 27.019,34 C

22/12/2015 033742 DOC ELET E 630,00 D 26.389,34 C

22/12/2015 033884 DOC ELET E 264,40 D 26.124,94 C

22/12/2015 053043 DOC ELET E 304,00 D 25.820,94 C

22/12/2015 053155 DOC ELET E 16,00 D 25.804,94 C

22/12/2015 223713 PAG BOLETO 415,00 D 25.389,94 C

22/12/2015 361277 PG ORG GOV 616,00 D 24.773,94 C

22/12/2015 404039 TEV MESM T 2.633,90 D 22.140,04 C
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30/12/2015 268815 APLICACAO 35.000,00 D 12.859,96 D

30/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 14.531,48 C 1.671,52 C

30/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.736,42 C 4.407,94 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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